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82B36 2401286

2401286-exploded view

Ref
Number

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Part
Number

R0103624-
00

R0103620-
00

R0103621-
00

R0103622-
00

R0206993-
00

R0103631-
00

R0103632-
00

R0206992-
00
R0103623-
00

R0206971-
00

R0206972-
00

R0206989-
00

R0103619-
00
R0206970-
00

R0206973-
00

R0103627-
00

R0103628-
00

R0206986-
00

Part
Description

Harness
Assembly

Handle
Assembly

U-shaped
Clamp
Assembly

Turbo Button
Assembly

Headlamp

Switch Trigger

Display Screen

Speed-control
Switch

Switch Button
Assembly

Blow Pipe
Assembly

Adjusting Pipe
Assembly

Corrugated
Pipe

Wire Harness
Assembly
Clamp
Assembly

Bent Pipe
Assembly

Motor
Assembly

PCB Assembly

Terminal
Assembly

Context Notes

If produced before January 2024 pos. 8
and pos. 13 is required for reapair due
to new connector

If produced before January 2024 pos. 2
and pos. 13 is required for repair due
to new connector

If produced before January 2024 pos. 2
and pos. 8 is required for repair due to
new connector
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82B36 2401286

Ref
Number

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Part
Number

R0206983-
00

R0103626-
00

R0206984-
00

R0103630-
00

R0103629-
00

R0103625-
00

R0206994-
00

Part Context Notes
Description

Noise
Reduction
Sponge
Assembly

Front Housing
Assembly

Rear Light
Assembly

Air Inlet Guard
Assembly

Spring Seat
Assembly

Clamshell
Assembly

Hook
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